cit	y of		
\triangle A	n	keny	
	bring	ing it all togethe	,

Date

		CHANGE	ORDE	R FOR	M						
		Project Title: 2023 Sidewalk Gaps and Replacements Improvement Programs									
	city of	Contractor: Howrey Construction, Inc.									
A	Änkeny	Address:	9								
bringing it all together Finance Vendor		Finance Budget Code:	936.29	36.4459	tin Street, Rockwell City, IA 5057 459 Finance Project #:				936.4459 N/A 7544		
		Vendor Project #:	N	N/A		Purchase Order #:					
		Original Contract Date:	February 20, 20		2023 Vendor Accou			ınt #:			
Date o	of Council Meeting:	May 15, 2023	Change O	rder #:	_	1 (Fi	nal)				
	se of Change Order:										
		eflect as-built quantities	ما (سمماریالا،		4			\			
9.01 a	nd 12.01 - Change iro	m Type 4 seed to Type 1 see	ea (resiuits	s in no c	contra	act price	e cnang	je)			
	s of Change Order:	E O O DI DELO M	T								
ITEM#		ESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANT	ITY C			T PRICE		TENDED PRICE	
7.01	Sidewalk, PCC Class		SY			(1.00)	\$	43.50	\$	(43.50)	
9.01	Sidewalk, PCC Class	g and Fertilizing, Type 4	SY		(18.00)	<u>\$</u>	40.00	\$	(720.00)	
12.01		g and Fertilizing, Type 4 g and Fertilizing, Type 1	AC			1.00)	\$	5,200.00 5,200.00	\$	(5,200.00) 5,200.00	
12.01	Conventional Occum	g and r cruitzing, Type 1	10			1.00	Ψ .	3,200.00	\$	3,200.00	
			_						\$		
			_						\$		
									\$		
									\$	_	
									\$		
Chang	je Order #: 1 (F	Final) makes the follo	wing adj	ustmen	ts to	the Co	ntract	:	\$	(763.50)	
	-	• 0									
Contra	ctor Accepted:	Howrey Construction, Ir	nc.		Rec	ord of	Change	e Orders:			
	Firm Nar										
1/28/23 <u>4/28/23</u>					_	Original Contract Amount Change Order Date			\$	108,881.00	
Sign	ature ,	Date			#	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		Table 1 and the second of the second	Φ.	Amount	
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny					2	IVI	ay 15, :	2023	\$	(763.50)	
Firm Name					3				_		
	- Hest	4/10/10	22		4						
Sign	ature		<i>L P</i>		5				-		
					6						
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny				7							
					8						
		Ma	ayor		9						
Signature		Title			10						
		May 1	May 15, 2023								
		Date			12						
Attest for Owner:					13						
	`										
		City	Clerk		15						
Sign	ature	Title									
		May 1	5, 2023		Rev	ised Co	ontract	Amount	\$	108,117.50	